
 
Lincolnwood  

Economic Development Commission 
 

2022 Meeting Schedule 
 
Monthly Economic Development Commission meetings are generally held on the fourth 
Wednesday of each month.  Due to holidays or other conflicts, meetings are scheduled on 
the third Wednesday in September, November and December.  Special meetings of the 
Commission may be called throughout the year. Unless otherwise posted, all meetings 
begin at 8:00 a.m. and are held in the Council Chambers of Village Hall, 6900 North 
Lincoln Avenue, Lincolnwood, Illinois. 
 

2022 Calendar of Meetings 
 

Wednesday, January 26 
Wednesday, February 23 

Wednesday, March 23 
Wednesday, April 27 
Wednesday, May 25 
Wednesday, June 22 
Wednesday, July 27 

Wednesday, August 24 
Wednesday, September 28 

Wednesday, October 26 
Wednesday, November 16* 
Wednesday, December 28 

 
 

*Third Wednesday due Thanksgiving in November. 


